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Government Markets 
Partner Relations Consultant 

Contacts

Bobbi Jo Glood (651) 662- 8247  BobbiJo.Glood@bluecrossmn.com

Melinda Heaser (651) 662-9533  Melinda.Heaser@bluecrossmn.com

• Essentia Health

Sara Miller (651) 662-8592 Sara.Miller@bluecrossmn.com

• Bluestone
• Catholic Charities

Kim Flom (651) 662-9647 Kim.Flom@bluecrossmn.com

Ricky P. Vang (651) 662-4523  Ricky.Vang@bluecrossmn.com

• Thomas Allen
• Meridian
• Genevive
• Lutheran Social Service

    Email Partner.Relations@bluecrossmn.com

Cate Ness (651) 662-9214   Cate.Ness@bluecrossmn.com
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Manager Stormy Church
(651) 662-1040
Stormy.Church@bluecrossmn.com
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